Tahoe 2664-ZR1                                                                                 PRODUCT IN DEVELOPMENT
Intel® Tofino™ 2 Managed Switch with Dual AMD EPYC™ 2 Offload                                           PRODUCT BRIEF
Configurable with up to 64 ports of 400G/100G
OVERVIEW
Interface Masters Technologies presents Tahoe 2664-ZR1,
a 3U managed switch  appliance based on Intel’s Tofino 2
high-speed switch fabric and includes dual AMD EPYC 2
Milan CPUs (16 to 64-cores, up to 3.675GHz clock speed).

Email:     sales@interfacemasters.com  Rev C
Web: www.interfacemasters.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
T2664-ZR1-AC Tahoe 2664 switching appliance
supporting forty-eight (48) ports of 100G,
16 ports of 100/400G, dual AMD 64-Core
CPUs (3.675GHz maximum clock),
16x64GB RAM (3200mt/s), 2x1TB NVME
SSD storage, redundant AC power
supplies and field replaceable fans.
T2664-ZR1-DC Tahoe 2664 switching appliance
supporting forty-eight (48) ports of 100G,
16 ports of 100/400G , dual AMD 64-
Core CPUs (3.675GHz maximum clock),
16x64GB RAM (3200mt/s), 2x1TB NVME
SSD storage, redundant DC power
supplies and field replaceable fans.
T2664-ZR1-AC2 Tahoe 2664 switching appliance
supporting forty-eight (48) ports of 100G,
dual AMD 64-Core CPUs (3.675GHz
maximum clock), 16x64GB RAM
(3200mt/s), 2x1TB NVME SSD storage,
redundant AC power supplies and field
replaceable fans.
T2664-ZR1-DC2 Tahoe 2664 switching appliance
supporting forty-eight (48) ports of 100G,
dual AMD 64-Core CPUs (3.675GHz
maximum clock), 16x64GB RAM
(3200mt/s), 2x1TB NVME SSD storage,